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List of Gazetted Holidays to be observed in NISER during the Calendar Year 2013

SL.No. | Gazetted Holiday Date & Day

I | @e-3q-ae ar $g—v-faene Steadl 25, ehaAR

Mil-Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad - January 25, Friday -
2 | oty Raw ST 26, ATAIR

Republic Day « January 26, Saturday -~
3| geh A 27, gUAR

Holi < March 27, Wednesday i
4|73 wiss A 29, LHAR

Good Friday ' March 29, Friday -
S| HER Sged HIA 24, GUIR

Mabhavir Jayanti ./ April 24, Wednesday il
6 | gg yfotar #S 25, AR

Buddha Purnima C May 285, Saturday -
R R E S[elT$ 10, JUAR

Rath Yatra c July 10, Wednesday <
8 3z 3o fhax 3IET 09, ALWhaR

Iduw’l Fitr e August 09, Friday “
9 | TadEar Raw 3ITET 15, EEUTAAR

Independence Day il August 15, Thursday <
10| Ferear ot Seafeaw HeFgea 02, JUaAR

Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02, Wednesday
1T aerer (aver @@e) HFCER 11, LHAR

Dussehra (Maha Saptami) - October 11, Friday -
12| gerer (s e IR 14, THAAR

Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami) October 14, Monday &«
B &g 3a J3m (Ihde) HFCER 16, JUAR

Idw’l Zuha (Bakrid) 4 October 16, Wednesday
14 daFr 03, WIar

Diwali (Deepavali) i November 03, Sunday -
15 | et FaFeR 14, geEufaar

Muharram - November 14, Thursday -
16 | 9% A1 SAeaAfead qgFR 17, MAar

Guru Nanak’s Birthday e November 17, Sunday <
17| fopaaw Gaw feeFar 25, guar

Christmas Day ( December 25, Wednesday

APO (Admin.)

By

G

DIRECTOR

AO-III in.)

e

it

REGIST

ReR "



